PZE X5V 3/24VDC 5n/o fix
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Dane

Certyfikacja:

Mozliwosci zastosowania:

Tryby pracy:

Normy:

Napiecie zasilania (V):

Rodzaj napiecia zasilania:

Typ zacisku:

Typ zacisku:

Styki bezp. bez opdzn.:
Styki bezp. z op6zn.:
Szerokosc¢:

Wysokos¢:

Gtebokosc:

Ciezar brutto:

Ciezar netto:

Temperatura pracy:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

774593

Contact expansion Inputs: 1-/2-channel wiring with/without detection

of shorts across contacts Outputs: 5 N/O UB 24 V DC, width: 45 mm,
integral screw terminals, Delay-on de-energisation contact block for contact
expansion in connection with safety-related control components. Release
time 3 s fixed.

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian);TUV;CCC
Rozszerzenie kontaktu opdznione

jednokanatowa;dwukanat.;Detekcja zwaré miedzykanatowych;bez
rozpoznawania zwar¢ miedzykanatowych

EN 60204-1;EN 62061;EN ISO 13849-1;VDE 0113-1
24,0

DC

state

Zacisk srubowy
0

5

45.0 mm

87.0 mm

121.0 mm
310g

300 g

-10-55°C
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